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Draft Issued

Committee Start | Comment Period Pceor?:;::; F:‘::t::;c Training Date
Start

Capping Sept. 2012 3/11/2014 4/22/2014 | 7/14/2014 | 11/20/2014
Off-Site Source Sept. 2012 9/17/2014 10/29/2014 | 4/28/2015 | 6/2/2015
Child Care Centers April 2013 6/17/2015 7/29/2015
GW Discharge to SW Sept. 2012 6/9/2015 7/21/2015 2/23/16
Pesticides Sept. 2012 7/16/2014 8/27/2014 3/3/16
Catastrophic Events Jan. 2014
Commingled Plume Sept. 2012
Performance Monitoring Sept. 2012
EPH Protocol August 2015

ARS Ingestion-Dermal

August 2015




New Tech Guidance Committees: To Support Remediation Standards

EPH Protocol

Geoff Clark

GHD

Geoffrey.Clark@ghd.com

John Donohue

Fuel Merchants

idonohuellc@gmail.com

Ron Baker

USGS

rbaker@usgs.gov

Michel Boufadel

NJIT

michel.boufadel@njit.edu

David Barsky

NJDEP-Co-Chair

David.Barskey@dep.state.nj.us

John Ruhl

NJDEP-Co-Chair

John.Ruhl@dep.nj.gov

ARS for Ingestion/Dermal/Inhalation

Kevin Long Environ klong@environcorp.com
lan Ross Golder lan_Ross@golder.com
Mark Maddaloni EPA, PhD Maddaloni.mark@epa.gov
Lisa Voyce HDR Lisa.Voyce@hdrinc.com
Marian Olsen EPA, PhD Olsen.marian@epa.gov

Linda Cullen

NJDEP-Co-Chair

Linda.Cullen@dep.nj.gov

Allan Motter

NJDEP-Co-Chair

Allan.Motter@dep.nj.gov

Diane Groth

NJDEP

Diane.Groth@dep.nj.gov




//

On-Going Tech Guidance Document
Updates (To Support Remediation Standards)

Vapor Intrusion Technical Guidance
Impact to Ground Water Documents:

- Synthetic Precipitation Leaching Procedure Guidance
Document.

—  SESOIL guidance
— Soil-Water Partition Equation guidance document
-~ SESOIL/AT123D guidance

Soil Remediation Standards Webpage:
http://www.nj.gov/dep/srp/guidance/rs/
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ECO Guidance: (Version 1.3, issued 2/2015)

Fill Guidance: (Version 3.0, issued 4/2015)

[Landfills Guidance: (Version 1.2, issued 9/2015)

Soils SI/RI/RA (Version 1.2 issued 3/2015)

Preliminary Assessment Guidance
(version 1.2 issued 10/2015)




